
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 3-A

Start 3-2-15

8 soil 8 Finish 3-11-15
23 clay/gravel 31
72 shale 103
19 lime 122
14 shale 136
42 lime 178
94 shale 272
65 lime 337         set 40’ of  7”
33 shale 370    ran 981.8 of 2 ⅞ 
14 lime 384      cemented to surface
20 shale 404              96 sxs 
7 lime 411

29 shale 440
73 lime 513
7 shale 520

48 lime 568
164 shale 732
30 lime 762
63 shale 825
34 lime 859
11 shale 870
29 lime 899
4 shale 903
5 lime 908
6 shale 914
5 lime 919

24 shale 943
2 sandy shale 945 show
11 oil sand 956 good show
1 Dk sand 957 show

30 shale 987 T.D.
 
 
 


